2100 W. Obispo Ave.        Gilbert, AZ  85233 USA        800.338.3133 phone        800.688.6627 fax       www.tomar.com PUB0116
UC-LED
TOMAR’s Concealed LED’s provide the ultimate
warning light performance for low-profile and unmarked
emergency vehicles. The compact LED lamp assembly is
custom mounted inside new style headlight and taillight
composite housings. The Concealed System features a
high intensity LED lamps and a waterproof in-line control

Range
-40°C to +85°C
Ordering Information
Item Description
UC_LED-X* Undercover insert
UC-LED20-X* Undercover insert with 20° beam pattern
UC-LED80-X* Undercover insert with 80° beam pattern
UC-LED360-X* Undercover insert with 360° side beam pattern
*X=LED color    Amber=A    Blue=B    Red=R    White=W
UC-LED                       UC-LED20                   UC-LED80                     UC-LED360